50/60 Hz // ESP-130-9 EN
HERMETIC
SCROLL COMPRESSORS
ORBIT // ORBIT+ // ORBIT FIT
ESP-130-9 EN2
ORBIT scroll compressors
Content Page
Product overview 3
Explanation of model designation 4
ORBIT Series 5
ORBIT+ Series 6
ORBIT FIT Series 7
Variable speed drive (VSD) 8
Compound compressor assemblies 9
Accessories 10
Application limits 11
Performance data 12
Technical data and performance data 13
Dimensional drawings 17
3ESP-130-9 EN
Product overview
The ORBIT platform
// ORBIT
// ORBIT Boreal optimized for low
condensing temperature applications
// ORBIT+ featuring Line Start Permanent
Magnet (LSPM) motor
// ORBIT FIT featuring economizer for
vapor injection
// available in two family sizes
// covering 10 – 40 HP nominal capacity
// designed for R410A, R454B, R452B,
R32
//  ready for variable speed operation
35 – 75 Hz
// released for tandem and trio compounds
Standard Boreal
ORBIT+
For air-cooled chillers For water-cooled chillers
For extra high efficiency For air-cooloed chillers and
heat pumps
ORBIT FIT
ESP-130-9 EN4
Explanation of model designation
Example
G S D 8 0295 V A B 4 3 2
Model
G: Scroll
Series
6: 6 Series
8: 8 Series
Oil type
V: PVE-BVC32
Connection type
B: Brazed
R: Rotalock
Motor
protection
Customized
Motor code
2 = 208/230 – 60 Hz
  200-220 – 50 Hz
3 = 380 – 60 Hz
4 = 460 – 60 Hz
  380-420 – 50 Hz
5 = 575 – 60 Hz
  500 – 50 Hz
6 = 380 – 50 Hz
Application
D: HFC – R410A
U: ORBIT+ (LSPM)
Configuration
E: Economized
S: Vertical
T: Tandem
Y: Trio
M: Mixed
U: Uneven
Cooling capacity
in kBtu/h according
to ARI 540
0120 (10t)
0137 (12t)
0154 (13t)
0182 (15t)
0235 (20t)
0295 (25t)
0385 (32t)
0421 (35t)
0485 (40t)
Application optimisation
A: air-cooled, A1 compliant
W: water-cooled, A1 compliant
L:  air-cooled, A2L (R454B,
R452B, R32) compliant
B:  water-cooled, A2L (R454B,
R452B, R32) compliant
Contact BITZER for availability of specific option combinations.